FINISH
MB - Matte Black

VB - Vintage Brass

DIMENSIONS
Width

Height

Ext.

Backplate Width

Backplate Height

Backplate Depth
Weight

MATERIAL

GLASS

LAMPING

# Bulbs

Bulb Base
Watts per Bulb
Voltage

Total Wattage
Bulbs Included

CERTIFICATION

ETL Listed

ITEM NUMBER

SKUs

23.88"
7.88"
811"
5127
5127
0.75"
511 Ibs

Steel

White Cloud

3-Medium
Medium (E26)
60W

120V

180W

No

Damp Location

18103 MB
18103 VB

18103 MB

18103
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Height:
7.88”

Width: 23.88"
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